1. Lauf um den Waldsee (Hulzweiler) am 10.02.1990

1100 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Gral3hoff, Alexander

2. Albert, Lars

3. Gelner, Pascal

4. Faust, Tobias

5. Biehler, Eric

6. Thielbeer, Jens

7. Brihl, Mathias

8. Debus, Roobert

9. Riehm, Benjamin
10. Koch, Jens

11. Zeiner, Alexander
12. Bejelik, Robert

13. Bertrand, Benjamin
14. Jung, Simon

15. Schwed, Andrea
16. Holle, Jens

17. Mascchke, Birte
18. Siegfarth, Frederik
19. Tirk, Theresa

20. Weil3kopf, Sebastian
21. Marz, Andreas

22. Grof3, Janine

23. Koch, Thomas

24. BlaB, Daniel

25. Waleska, Thorsten
26. Heeg, Stephanie
27. Koch, Michael

Verein/Ort

VT Zweibriicken

TV Elm

DJK St. Ingbert

TuS Ensdorf

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
TL Huttersdorf

TL Huttersdorf

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
TL Hattersdorf

LC Schmelz

TV Ludweiler

LV Merzig

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
VT Zweibrlicken

LSG Saarlouis

LG Obere Nahe Birkenfeld

TV Piesbach

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LC Schmelz

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
TV Orscholz

TL Huttersdorf

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler

Pl./AK
1.M9
1.M8
2.M9
3.M9
4.M9
5.M9
2.M8
6.M9
7.M9
8.M9
9.M9

10.M9
3.M8
11.M9
1.w8
12.M9
2.W8
13.M9
3.W8
14.M9
4.M8
4.W8
5.M8
15.M9
6.M8
5.W8
7.M8

Zeit
00:04:07
00:04:10
00:04:11
00:04:15
00:04:20
00:04:27
00:04:33
00:04:38
00:04:40
00:04:42
00:04:43
00:04:46
00:04:47
00:04:49
00:04:50
00:04:54
00:04:56
00:05:02
00:05:07
00:05:10
00:05:12
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:24
00:05:26
00:05:51
00:05:55
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1. Lauf um den Waldsee (Hulzweiler) am 10.02.1990

1500 Meter

Pos. Name

1. Lutz, Rainer
Hartenberger, Marc
Draxel, Steffen
Egli, Michael
Reinert, Carolin
Jung, Christian
Maschke, Peter
Eisenbarth, Timm
Gier, Patrick
Hirth, Nadine Laura
Knierim, Andy
Selzer, Peter
Klein, Daniela
Basenach, Thomas
Marz, Michael
Speicher, Dirk
Meier, Markus
Pistorius, Bjorn
Kirsch, Irina
Sunnen, Mark
Albrecht, Jens
Buchholz, Nicole
Sieg, Eva
Schmitt, Heiko
Thoénes, Manuela
Bellmann, Bettina
Beck, Mathias
Staudt, Christine
Siegfarth, Katia
Nitschke, Ursula
Jakob, Claudia
Schuhmacher, Sabine
Schneider, Katja
Hirschmann, Marion
Eidner, Helmar
Schmitt, Diana
Grehl, Annette
Speicher, Judith
Weil3kopf, Fabian
Kewerkopf, Anke
Kaaden, Sabrina
Ziehl, Tina

© oNo O A WDN
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Verein/Ort

LTF Beckingen

LG Obere Nahe Birkenfeld

VT Contwig

VT Zweibricken

TV Piesbach

LV Merzig

LSG Saarlouis

TV Elm

LC Rehlingen

LG Obere Nahe Birkenfeld
LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LC Rehlingen

TV Piesbach

LC Schmelz

LC Schmelz

TV Elm

LSC Duppenweiler

TuS Ensdorf

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
TV Orscholz

VT Zweibricken

VT Zweibriicken

VT Zweibriicken

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LSG Saarlouis

LTF Beckingen

VT Zweibriicken

LSG Saarlouis

LG Obere Nahe Birkenfeld

VT Zweibrlcken

TV Piesbach

TV Schwalbach

LSG Saarlouis

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LC Rehlingen

TV Piesbach

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LV Merzig

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
VT Zweibricken

Pl./AK
1.M11
2.M11
3.M11
4.M11
1.w10
1.M10
5.M11
2.M10
3.M10
2.W10
4.M10
6.M11
3.W10
5.M10
6.M10
7.M10
8.M10
9.M10

1.w9
7.M11
8.M11
2.W9
4.W10
10.M10
5.W10
3.W9
11.M10
6.W10
7.W10
4.W9
5.W9
6.W9
7.W9
8.W10
12.M10
8.W9
9.W9
9.W10
13.M10
10.w10
10.W9
11.W10

Zeit
00:05:38
00:05:48
00:05:49
00:05:51
00:06:00
00:06:02
00:06:07
00:06:10
00:06:11
00:06:13
00:06:19
00:06:23
00:06:24
00:06:25
00:06:26
00:06:31
00:06:32
00:06:32
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:39
00:06:41
00:06:53
00:06:54
00:06:55
00:06:59
00:07:01
00:07:05
00:07:08
00:07:13
00:07:14
00:07:27
00:07:47
00:07:48
00:07:50
00:07:56
00:07:57
00:08:12
00:08:12
00:08:25
00:08:48
00:09:19
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1. Lauf um den Waldsee (Hulzweiler) am 10.02.1990

2050 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Hirtz, Stefan
2. Baumann, Bernd
3.  Wilhelm, Heike
4. Schmidt, Bjorn
5. Schafer, Raphael
6. Koch, David
7. Becker, Patrick
8. Maus, Stefan
9. Schuler, Patrick
10. Simon, Robin
11. Agirman, Erhan
12. Schwarz, Thomas
13. Himbert, Bjérn
14. Hoffmann, Frank
15. Harth, Sven
16. Hither, Thorsten
17. Trenz, Katja
18. Theobald, Rainer
19. Kirsch, Oliver
20. Becking, Dirk
21. Lorson, Wenke
22. Tesosch, Thorsten
23. Lorson, Katja
24. Siegfarth, Antje
25. Waleska, Nadine
26. Werth, Johannes
27. Forster, Kerstin
28. LoOw, Karsten
29. Schworer, Jeannette
30. Maner, Marco
31. Kaaden, Natascha
32. Sinnen, Dirk
33. Wiesemann, Diana
34. Kilein, Jorg
35. Theobald, Holger
36. Kramer, Mark
37. Becker, Marco
38. Loser, Volker
39. Bruhl, Anna
40. Scherer, Iris
41. Wilhelm, Peter
42. Lembke, Rebeca
43. Minnel, Timo
44, Jacoby, Tanja
45. Spang, Christina

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

VT Zweibriicken

VT Zweibriicken

LG Obere Nahe Birkenfeld

VT Contwig

LC Rehlingen

TV EIm

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LG Homburg

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
Gesamtschule Orscholz

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
TV EIm

Gesamtschule Orscholz

LG Homburg

VT Contwig

TV Piesbach

LSG Saarlouis

TV Elm

TV Piesbach

LC Rehlingen

Gesamtschule Orscholz

LC Rehlingen

LG Obere Nahe Birkenfeld

TV Orscholz

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
TV Piesbach

LTF Kollertal

TV Piesbach

VT Zweibrlcken

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
Gesamtschule Orscholz

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LSG Saarlouis

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
TV Piesbach

Gesamtschule Orscholz

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
TV EIm

LTF Kollertal

TV Orscholz

Gesamtschule Orscholz

TV Ludweiler

TV EIm

Pl./AK
1.M13
2.M13
1.w12
1.M12
2.M12
3.M13
3.M12
4.M12
4.M13
5.M12
5.M13
6.M12
7.M12
6.M13
7.M13
8.M12
2.W12
8.M13
9.M12
9.M13
1.will

10.M12
3.W12
4.W12
5.W12

10.M13
6.W12
11.M13
2.W11
12.M13
3.W11
11.mM12
4.W11
12.M12
13.M12
14.M12
15.M12
16.M12
5Ww11
6.W11
17.M12
7.W12
18.M12
7.W11
8.W1i1

Zeit
00:07:35
00:07:45
00:07:49
00:07:51
00:07:54
00:07:56
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:05
00:08:09
00:08:09
00:08:12
00:08:13
00:08:13
00:08:19
00:08:23
00:08:27
00:08:32
00:08:35
00:08:35
00:08:37
00:08:43
00:08:44
00:08:47
00:08:51
00:08:56
00:08:57
00:09:02
00:09:03
00:09:03
00:09:04
00:09:09
00:09:13
00:09:20
00:09:25
00:09:33
00:09:43
00:09:44
00:09:51
00:09:54
00:09:57
00:10:01
00:10:13
00:10:58
00:11:27
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1. Lauf um den Waldsee (Hulzweiler) am 10.02.1990

2650 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Maus, Torsten

2. Ullrich, Philipp

3. Batz, Christian

4. Harth, Holger

5. Swietlik, Christian

6. Franz, Patrick

7. Biehler, Martin

8. Christiany, Stefan

9. Diehl, Martina
10. Christiany, Barbara
11. Schmidt, Erik

12. Malburg, Bianka
13. Lehmann, Jens
14. GraRRhoff, Glnther
15. MiBler, Klaus

16. Neu, Thomas

17. Engel, Timo

18. Waldmann, Frank
19. Korner, Martin
20. Loéw, Alexander
46. Fuchs, Alexander

Verein/Ort

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal

LG Homburg

VT Zweibriicken

LG Homburg

VT Contwig

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LG Berus

TV St. Ingbert

LG Berus

LG Obere Nahe Birkenfeld
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

TV Dillingen

VT Zweibrlicken

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
VT Zweibrlicken

LG Obere Nahe Birkenfeld
LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LTF Kollertal

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

Pl./AK
2.M15
3.M15
4.M15
5.M15
1.M14
6.M15
7.M15
8.M15
1.wW14
2.W14
2.M14
1.wW13
9.M15
3.M14
10.M15
4.M14
5.M14
11.M15
12.M15
13.M15

1.M15

Zeit
00:09:28
00:09:33
00:09:36
00:09:44
00:09:47
00:09:50
00:09:53
00:09:56
00:09:59
00:10:02
00:10:06
00:10:13
00:10:19
00:10:28
00:11:05
00:11:13
00:11:21
00:11:33
00:11:34
00:13:02
00:08:33
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1. Lauf um den Waldsee (Hulzweiler) am 10.02.1990

3600 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Hoffmann, Christine
2. Biehler, Anni
3. Kaspar, Birgit
4. Franz, Ulrike
5. Basenach, Nicole
6. Lutz, Christina
7. Hardenberger, Lilo
8. Dietrich, Evelyn
9. Brihl, Rebekka
10. Reichert, Ursel
11. Becker, Edeltrud
12. Grehl, Helma
13. Brihl, Maria
14. Kobnen, Adele
15. Jakob, Irmgard
16. Becker, Brigitte
17. Ziegler, Monika
18. Bettscheider, Béarbel
19. Breunig, Ruth
20. Eck, Ingrid

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen

LC Rehlingen

TV Piesbach

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LC Schmelz

LTF Beckingen

LG Obere Nahe Birkenfeld
LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LTF Kollertal

LTF Urexweiler

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LAG Saarbriicken

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LG Obere Nahe Birkenfeld

LC Schmelz

BV Bilsdorf

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK
1.WHK
1.W35
1.W30
1.WJugB
2.WJugB
2.W35
1.W40
2.WHK
3.WJugB
3.W35
2.W40
4.W35
5.W35
3.W40
1.W50
6.W35
1.W45
7.W35
1.W55
4.W40

Zeit
00:13:39
00:14:12
00:14:24
00:14:27
00:14:55
00:15:22
00:15:45
00:15:49
00:15:54
00:15:58
00:16:20
00:16:23
00:17:00
00:17:09
00:17:33
00:17:51
00:18:26
00:18:54
00:19:06
00:19:56

Seite 5

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 07.03.2026


http://www.???.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

1. Lauf um den Waldsee (Hulzweiler) am 10.02.1990

4200 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
21. Loth, Michael LC Schmelz 1.MJugB 00:13:15
22. Loéw, Michael LTF Kollertal 1.MJugA 00:13:59
23. Meyer, Stefan TV Ludweiler 2.MJugA 00:14:30
24. Altmeier, Frank TV EIm 2.MJugB 00:14:42
25. Ewen, Heiko TV Dillingen 3.MJugA 00:15:22
26. Angnes, Carsten TV EIm 3.MJugB 00:15:29
27. Lauer, Michael LTF Beckingen 4.MJugB 00:15:45
28. Bill, Jochen LG Obere Nahe Birkenfeld 5.MJugB 00:16:40
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1. Lauf um den Waldsee (Hulzweiler) am 10.02.1990

6.3 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Kany, Thomas

2. Koch, Wolfgang

3. Dorrenbacher, Werner
4. Miuller, Edwin

5. Kaolzer, Manfred

6. Schmitt, Johannes
7. Latz, Herbert

8. Blatt, Erwin

9. Klein, Richard

10. Reimer, Gerald

11. Karp, Norbert

12. Reichert, Peter

13. Haser, Lothar

14. Baldauf, Peter

15. Evers, Uwe

16. Schafer, Patrik

17. Altmeier, Horst

18. Riedinger, Heinz

19. Vogtland, Fritz

20. Wachter, Wolfgang
21. Schmelzer, Martin
22. Johann, Thomas

23. Kunze, Rolf

24. Dincher, Gottfried
25. Mihl, Andreas

26. Glaub, Uwe

27. Daun, Gilbert

28. Mozzabosta, Cosmo
29. Beermann, Herbert
30. Thielmann, Eugen
31. Mohr, Werner

32. Ames, Helmut

33. Beermann, Heinz
34. Cavelius, Thomas
35. Himbert, Aloysius
36. Melner, Karl-Kurt
37. Schmidt, Alois

38. Humbert, Manfred
39. Schuhmacher, Christian
40. Lauer, Reiner

41. Simon, Rigo

42. Koszoszeck, Gerhard
43. Vollrath, Volker

44, Windhauser, Norbert
45. Hoffmann, Heiko
46. Becker, Volker

47. Barron, Marc

48. Hewer, Bruno

49. Staub, Andreas

Verein/Ort

SV Saar 05

LTF Marpingen

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
TV Lebach

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Marpingen

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
TV Eppelborn

VfA Neunkirchen
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LC Rehlingen

TV Lebach

LG Berus

TV DuUppenweiler
VfA Neunkirchen
Saargemind

TV EIm

VT Zweibrlicken

LSG Quierschied

VT Zweibriicken

LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

LTF Kollertal

TV Auersmacher

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

TV Lebach

SC 07 Altenkel3el

TV Schwalbach

LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarlouis

LTF Alsweiler

TV Schwalbach

LC Rehlingen

TV EIm

LAG Saarbriicken
TuS Ensdorf

LTF Beckingen

TV Schwalbach

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LSG Quierschied
LSG Saarlouis

LSG Saarlouis

LAG Saarbricken
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Marpingen

TV Auersmacher

TV Duppenweiler
LAG Saarbricken

Pl./AK
1.M30
2.M30
1.M35
1.MHK
2.M35
2.MHK
3.M35
4.M35
5.M35
3.M30
1.M40
6.M35
7.M35
4.M30
5.M30
8.M35
1.M50
2.M40
2.M50
1.mM45
3.MHK
4. MHK
3.M40
9.M35
5.MHK
6.MHK
2.M45
6.M30
7.M30
4.M40
7.MHK
5.M40
10.M35
8.M30
11.M35
3.M45
6.M40
12.M35
9.M30
10.M30
3.M50
11.M30
4.M45
5.M45
4.M50
8.MHK
12.M30
7.M40
13.M30

Zeit
00:19:33
00:19:43
00:19:51
00:20:25
00:20:28
00:20:31
00:20:33
00:20:40
00:20:43
00:20:48
00:21:10
00:21:13
00:21:34
00:21:40
00:21:44
00:21:46
00:22:08
00:22:12
00:22:15
00:22:16
00:22:20
00:22:22
00:22:23
00:22:26
00:22:34
00:22:41
00:22:48
00:22:50
00:22:55
00:22:55
00:23:06
00:23:10
00:23:18
00:23:22
00:23:28
00:23:31
00:23:33
00:23:36
00:23:38
00:23:42
00:23:43
00:23:44
00:23:52
00:23:53
00:23:55
00:24:05
00:24:06
00:24:16
00:24:22
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1. Lauf um den Waldsee (Hulzweiler) am 10.02.1990

6.3 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Dickmann, Helmut
51. Meier, Rainer

52. Schafer, Helmut
53. Kirsch, Albert

54. Laufer, Harry

55. Schmidt, Horst
56. Ertunc, Hasan

57. Pauly, Dietmar
58. Rondgen, Gerhard
59. Michely, Hans

60. Jakobs, Curt

61. Martens, Heinz
62. Salomon, Richard
63. Fel, Glnter

64. Pauly, Hans-Peter
65. Freydag, Werner
66. Michel, Fritz

67. Becker, Toni

68. Erbel, Friedhelm
69. Fogiel, Franz

70. Roth, Gerhard

71. Jost, Norbert

72. Gei, Luigi

73. Miller, Walter

74. Dierking, Johannes
75. Bettscheider, Gerhard
76. Schlimmer, Giinter

77. Germeyer, Gerd
78. Folz, Peter

79. Kaspar, Dieter
80. Theis, Bernhard
81. Scharf, Lothar
82. Mohr, Reimund
83. Brauns, Andreas

84. Koszoszeck, Werner

85. Staub, Siegfried

86. Wollscheid, Norbert

87. Gros, Raimund
88. Hoffmann, Arnold
89. Weber, Hanns-Jo.
90. Brog, Heinz

91. Eck, Jirgen

92. Hemmele, Gustel
93. Guditter, Peter

94. Scheppler, Joachim

95. Suter, F.

96. Schwanengi, Armin

97. Blank, Heinrich
98. Reichert, Willi

Verein/Ort

LC Schmelz

LC Rehlingen
LSG Bous

LC Schmelz

SC 07 Altenkef3el
LAG Saarbriicken
RKYV Ensdorf

SC 07 Altenkelel
VT Contwig

LSG Saarlouis
LC Rehlingen

TV Eppelborn

BV Uberherrn

VT Zweibrlicken
SC 07 Altenkel3el
LST Beckingen
LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Urexweiler
LC Schmelz

LTF Kollertal

SC 07 Altenkef3el
LTF Urexweiler
DJK Hilzweiler
BV Bilsdorf

LC Rehlingen

LC Schmelz

SV Felsberg

TV Piesbach

TV Piesbach

SC 07 AltenkelRel
VB Dillingen
Fraulautern

LSG Saarlouis
LAG Saarbriicken
TuS Ensdorf

TuS Ensdorf

LC Schmelz

TV Saarlouis 1872
LTF Urexweiler
LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal
WeilRe Rose Plittlingen
LAG Saarbrucken
LTF Kollertal
Fraulautern

LTF Kollertal

SV Schmelz

Pl./AK
5.M50
6.M45

14.M30
6.M50

9.MHK
7.M45
1.M55
15.M30
8.M45
2.M55
3.M55
8.M40
13.M35
9.M45
16.M30
7.M50
8.M50
14.M35
4.M55
9.M40
10.M40
15.M35
10.MHK
9.M50
17.M30
11.mM40
10.M45
11.mM45
12.M45
13.M45
12.M40
16.M35
1.M60
17.M35
11.MHK
18.M35
18.M30
13.M40
10.M50
14.M45
19.M35
14.M40
2.M60
15.M45
19.M30
3.M60
20.M30
4.M60
1.M65

Zeit
00:24:24
00:24:35
00:24:40
00:24:40
00:24:44
00:24:45
00:24:58
00:25:04
00:25:10
00:25:15
00:25:17
00:25:20
00:25:35
00:25:38
00:25:39
00:25:44
00:25:45
00:26:04
00:26:11
00:26:19
00:26:21
00:26:23
00:26:30
00:26:32
00:26:34
00:26:39
00:26:43
00:26:43
00:26:50
00:27:03
00:27:05
00:27:10
00:27:18
00:27:37
00:27:39
00:27:55
00:27:58
00:28:17
00:28:19
00:28:31
00:28:51
00:28:52
00:28:59
00:29:02
00:29:14
00:30:21
00:32:29
00:34:35
00:34:50
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